
LTFT Trust Flexible Training Champions 

Trust Name Email 

Alder Hey Children's Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Beverley Almeida ltft@alderhey.nhs.uk 

Blackpool Teaching Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 
Tessa Malone 

(Please send to both addresses) 

Tessa.malone@nhs.net 

bfwh.postgraduate.education@nhs.net 

Bolton NHS Foundation Trust Carole Kennedy LTFTChampion@boltonft.nhs.uk 

Cheshire & Wirral Partnership NHS Foundation Trust Keerthy Raju keerthy.raju1@nhs.net 

Countess of Chester Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Joanne Seward Coch.ltft@nhs.net 

East Cheshire NHS Trust Rebecca Hope 
Rachael Hopper 

rebecca.hope3@nhs.net 

rachael.hopper@nhs.net 

East Lancashire Hospital NHS Trust Anuradha Kurvey Anuradha.kurvey@elht.nhs.uk 

Greater Manchester Mental Health NHS Foundation Trust Wakil Ahmed Wakil.Ahmed@gmmh.nhs.uk 

Lancashire & South Cumbria NHS Foundation Trust Heba El-Rafei Heba.Elrafei@lscft.nhs.uk 

Lancashire Teaching Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Karen Kidner karen.kidner@lthtr.nhs.uk 

Liverpool Heart and Chest NHS Foundation Trust Melissa Evans Melissa.Evans@lhch.nhs.uk 

 

Liverpool University Hospitals NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Aintree 
Hannah Morrow Hannah.Morrow1@liverpoolft.nhs.uk 

Leanne Callaghan leanne.callaghan@liverpoolft.nhs.uk 

Royal Liverpool & Broadgreen 
Rachel Taggart Rachel.Taggart@liverpoolft.nhs.uk 

Anna Stewart anna.stewart@liverpoolft.nhs.uk 

Liverpool Women's NHS Foundation Trust Cara Williams Cara.Williams@lwh.nhs.uk 

Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust Aghogho Odudo Ltft@mft.nhs.uk 

Mersey Care NHS Foundation Trust Nishanth Babu Mathew Nishanth.BabuMathew@merseycare.nhs.uk 

Mid Cheshire Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Claire Nockolds ltft.champion@mcht.nhs.uk 

Nobles Hospital Adrian Dashfield Adrian.Dashfield@nobles.dhss.gov.im 

Northern Care Alliance NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Bury, Oldham and Rochdale Kathryn Laband Kathryn.Laband@nca.nhs.uk 

Salford Eleanor Chapman Eleanor.Chapman@nca.nhs.uk 

Pennine Care NHS Foundation Trust Ankur Khanna ankur.khanna1@nhs.net 

Mersey and West Lancashire 

Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust 

Southport and Ormskirk Beth Glackin Mary.Glackin@MerseyWestLancs.nhs.uk 

St Helen's and Knowsley 
Vanessa Theis Vanessa.Theis@sthk.nhs.uk  

Ruth Todd Ruth.Todd2@sthk.nhs.uk 

Stockport NHS Foundation Trust David Baxter David.baxter@stockport.nhs.uk 

Tameside Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Anjali Date anjali.date@tgh.nhs.uk 

The Christie NHS Foundation Trust Claire Barker Claire.Barker19@nhs.net 

The Clatterbridge Cancer Centre NHS Foundation Trust Ian Lampkin Ian.lampkin@nhs.net 

The Walton Centre NHS Foundation Trust Helen Banks Helen.Banks@thewaltoncentre.nhs.uk 

University Hospitals of Morecambe Bay NHS Foundation Trust  Clare Peckham clare.peckham@mbht.nhs.uk 

Warrington & Halton Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Richard Briggs richard.briggs@nhs.net  

Wirral University Teaching Hospital 

NHS Foundation Trust 

Medicine, A&E GPST, Foundation Erandi Barker erandi.barker1@nhs.net 

Paeds, O&G, Anaesthetics, Radiology, 

Surgery, Dental, Pathology 
Liz Huddlestone Elizabeth.Huddlestone@nhs.net 

Wrightington, Wigan & Leigh NHS Foundation Trust Alison Quinn Alison.quinn@wwl.nhs.uk 

 

mailto:ltft@alderhey.nhs.uk
mailto:Tessa.malone@nhs.net
mailto:bfwh.postgraduate.education@nhs.net
mailto:LTFTChampion@boltonft.nhs.uk
mailto:keerthy.raju1@nhs.net
mailto:Coch.ltft@nhs.net
mailto:rebecca.hope3@nhs.net
mailto:rachael.hopper@nhs.net
mailto:Anuradha.kurvey@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Wakil.Ahmed@gmmh.nhs.uk
mailto:Heba.Elrafei@lscft.nhs.uk
mailto:karen.kidner@lthtr.nhs.uk
mailto:Melissa.Evans@lhch.nhs.uk
mailto:gurinder.tack@aintree.nhs.uk
mailto:leanne.callaghan@liverpoolft.nhs.uk
mailto:Julia.Henderson@liverpoolft.nhs.uk
mailto:anna.stewart@liverpoolft.nhs.uk
mailto:Cara.Williams@lwh.nhs.uk
mailto:Ltft@mft.nhs.uk
mailto:Nishanth.BabuMathew@merseycare.nhs.uk
mailto:ltft.champion@mcht.nhs.uk
mailto:Adrian.Dashfield@nobles.dhss.gov.im
mailto:Eleanor.Chapman@nca.nhs.uk
mailto:ankur.khanna1@nhs.net
mailto:Mary.Glackin@MerseyWestLancs.nhs.uk
mailto:Vanessa.Theis@sthk.nhs.uk
mailto:Ruth.Todd2@sthk.nhs.uk
mailto:David.baxter@stockport.nhs.uk
mailto:anjali.date@tgh.nhs.uk
mailto:Ian.lampkin@nhs.net
mailto:Helen.Banks@thewaltoncentre.nhs.uk
mailto:richard.briggs@nhs.net
mailto:erandi.barker1@nhs.net
mailto:Elizabeth.Huddlestone@nhs.net
mailto:Alison.quinn@wwl.nhs.uk

